
 | Department Home  |  About the Department  |  Certificates  | Environment A to Z  |  Health A to Z  |  News Releases  |  Permits  |  Regulations  | 

Colorado Reported Cases 2001
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis ADAMS ALAMOSA ARAPAHOE ARCHULETA BACA BENT BOULDER BROOMFIELD CHAFFEE CHEYENNE
AMEBIASIS 2 . 5 . . . 1 . . .

ANIMAL BITES 5 1 4 . . . 1 . 2 1

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 55 3 69 . 2 . 78 . 4 1

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 2 . 3 . . . 2 . . .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . 5 . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 2 1 5 1 . . 6 . . .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . 1 . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . 3 . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER 1 . 1 . . . 1 . . .

GIARDIASIS 28 1 60 1 . . 79 . 1 .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE 23 1 25 . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE 23 . 28 . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE 5 . 6 . . . 1 . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM 1 . . . . . 1 . . .

HEPATITIS A 12 . 7 1 . . 3 . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 12 1 15 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 86 1 107 . . . 35 2 . .

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . 1 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE 2 . 1 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 158 3 228 1 . 2 120 . 7 1

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 62 1 75 . . 1 90 . . 3

KAWASAKI SYNDROME 1 . 1 . . . 1 . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE 1 . 3 . . . 1 . . .

LEPTOSPIROSIS . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS 1 . 2 . . . 1 . 1 .

MALARIA 1 . 3 . . . 3 . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 50 . 42 . . . 16 . . .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . 3 . . . 4 . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . 6 . . . 3 . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . 1 . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 86 . 46 . . . 61 3 . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . 1 . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 63 1 73 . . . 33 . 2 1

SHIGELLOSIS 15 . 25 . . . 17 . . .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST 1 . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 54 . 47 . . . 5 . . .

TETANUS . . . . . . . . . .

TICK PARALYSIS . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . 3 . . . . . . .

APR MAY SEP

26
2005 2006 2011

24 captures
9 Nov 02 - 14 May 11

Close

Help

http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.colorado.gov/
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/cdphehom.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/ic/aboutus.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/hs/certs.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/environ.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/health-h.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/release/press.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/permits.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/regulate.asp
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/
http://web.archive.org/web/
http://web.archive.org/web/20050426011005/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20060923044533/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20050426011005/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20060923044533/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20050426011005/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20110514215128/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016*/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/


TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . 1 . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . 1 . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) 1 . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS 2 . 5 . . . 2 . . .

Column Total 755 14 904 4 2 3 573 5 17 7

 

 Next Page

http://web.archive.org/web/20060526223016/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_2.htm


 

 | Department Home | About the Department | Certificates | Environment Index | Health Index | News Releases | Regulations |

  
 search entire web  search www.cdphe.state.co.us

Colorado Reported Cases 2001
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis CLEAR CREEK CONEJOS COSTILLA CROWLEY CUSTER DELTA DENVER DOLORES DOUGLAS EAGLE
AMEBIASIS . . . . . 1 12 . . 1

ANIMAL BITES 1 . 1 . 1 2 15 1 1 .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . 2 . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER . . 2 2 . 6 112 . 30 6

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . 1 . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 1 . . . . . 6 . 1 .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 1 . . . . 1 15 . 4 .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . . . . 1

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . 2 . . 1

GIARDIASIS . . 1 . . 4 114 . 31 19

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 75 . 5 .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 47 . 8 .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . . 11 . 3 .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . 1 2 . 2 .

HEPATITIS A . . . . . . 23 . 1 8

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . . 1 . . 34 . 3 1

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 1 . . 2 . 1 160 . 23 6

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . 5 . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 4 1 1 2 1 15 971 . 11 7

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 1 . . 2 . 5 90 . 20 54

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . 1 . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . 3 . 1 .

LEPTOSPIROSIS . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . 2 . . 2

MALARIA . . . . . . 7 . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 2 . . . 2 1 84 . 21 .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . 1 . 2 .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . . . . 9 . 1 .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . . . . . 49 . 6 .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . 1 .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 1 . . 2 . 1 79 . 28 6

SHIGELLOSIS . . . 2 . . 87 . 2 .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 2 . . . . . 109 . 19 1

TETANUS . . . . . . . . . .

TICK PARALYSIS . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . 1 1

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . 2 . 1 .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . 1 . . .

Column Total 14 1 5 13 4 38 2131 1 226 114

JUN AUG SEP

19
2003 2004 2005

9 captures
8 Nov 02 - 19 Aug 04

Close

Help

http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.colorado.gov/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/cdphehom.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/ic/aboutus.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/hs/certs.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/environ.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/health-h.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/release/press.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/regulate.asp
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/
http://web.archive.org/web/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040620162443/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_2.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040620162443/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_2.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20030628231238/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_2.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040819224118*/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_2.htm
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/


 

 | Department Home | About the Department | Certificates | Environment | Health | News Releases | Regulations |

  
 search entire web  search www.cdphe.state.co.us

Colorado Reported Cases 2001
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis EL PASO ELBERT FREMONT GARFIELD GILPIN GRAND GUNNISON HINSDALE HUERFANO JACKSON
AMEBIASIS . . . 1 . . . . . .

ANIMAL BITES 5 . 1 . . 1 . . 1 .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 50 2 4 8 2 4 1 . 1 1

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 7 . 1 . . . . . 1 .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 5 . . 1 . 1 2 . . .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 44 2 5 10 . 1 5 . . .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE 2 . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM 1 . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS A 1 . . 1 . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 9 . 1 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 63 2 9 . . 1 . . . .

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 254 2 25 24 2 1 2 . 4 .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . 1 . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 89 4 182 12 1 . . . . .

KAWASAKI SYNDROME 1 . . . . . 1 . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE 3 . . 1 . . . . . .

LEPTOSPIROSIS . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . 1 1 . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 13 3 3 2 . 1 . . . 1

MENINGITIS OTH BACT 1 . . . . . . . 1 .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 3 1 . . . . . . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY 1 . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 10 . . . . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 51 8 5 3 1 2 3 . 1 .

SHIGELLOSIS 20 2 1 1 . . . . . .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 3 1 . . . 2 . . . .

TETANUS . . . . . . . . . .

TICK PARALYSIS . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS 1 . . . . . . . . .

APR JUN JUL

21
2003 2004 2005

9 captures
15 Jan 03 - 21 Jun 04

Close

Help

http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.colorado.gov/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/cdphehom.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/ic/aboutus.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/hs/certs.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/environ.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/health-h.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/release/press.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/regulate.asp
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/
http://web.archive.org/web/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040420134903/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_3.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040420134903/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_3.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20030314085739/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_3.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829*/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_3.htm
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/


Column Total 637 27 238 66 6 14 14 0 9 2

Previous Page   Next Page

http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_2.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040621064829/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_4.htm


 

 | Department Home | About the Department | Certificates | Environment | Health | News Releases | Regulations |

  
 search entire web  search www.cdphe.state.co.us

Colorado Reported Cases 2001
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis JEFFERSON KIOWA KIT CARSON LA PLATA LAKE LARIMER LAS ANIMAS LINCOLN LOGAN MESA
AMEBIASIS 1 . . 1 . 5 . . . 1

ANIMAL BITES 11 . . . . 2 . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 83 1 10 4 . 60 1 2 7 19

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 2 . . . . 7 . . . 2

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER 1 . 1 . . 1 . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 15 . . . . 9 . . . 2

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) 1 . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER 2 . . . . 1 . . . 1

GIARDIASIS 71 . 2 12 1 44 2 1 2 15

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE 30 . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE 16 . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE 4 . . 1 . 2 . . 1 1

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM 2 . . . . 1 . . . .

HEPATITIS A 4 . . 4 . 7 . . 1 1

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 10 . . . . 2 . . 1 1

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 70 . . 1 . 21 1 1 . 9

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE 1 . . . . . . 1 . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 209 . 3 3 2 132 6 2 5 104

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 78 . 5 2 . 412 1 . 41 25

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . 3 . . 2 .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE 2 . . . . . . . . .

LEPTOSPIROSIS . . . . . 1 . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA 1 . . . . 2 . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 68 . . . . 10 . 1 . 9

MENINGITIS OTH BACT 4 . . . . . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 4 . . . . 1 . . 1 2

MUMPS 1 . . . . 1 . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 71 . . 1 . 25 2 . . 14

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . 1

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . 1 . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 68 . 4 5 . 37 . . 3 9

SHIGELLOSIS 16 . . . 1 3 2 . . 2

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 62 . . . . 3 . . 1 2

TETANUS . . . . . . . . . .

TICK PARALYSIS . . . . . 2 . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . 1

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS 1 . . . . 1 . . . .

MAR MAY JUN

6
2003 2004 2005

7 captures
13 Nov 02 - 6  May 04

Close

Help

http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.colorado.gov/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/cdphehom.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/ic/aboutus.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/hs/certs.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/environ.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/health-h.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/release/press.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/regulate.asp
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/
http://web.archive.org/web/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308143559/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_4.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308143559/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_4.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20030314200842/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_4.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941*/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_4.htm
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/


Column Total 909 1 25 34 4 796 15 8 65 221

Previous Page   Next Page

http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_3.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040506064941/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_5.htm


 Help

 

 | Department Home | About the Department | Certificates | Environment | Health | News Releases | Regulations |

 

Colorado Reported Cases 2001
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis MINERAL MOFFAT MONTEZUMA MONTROSE MORGAN OTERO OURAY OUT OF STATE PARK PHILLIPS
AMEBIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

ANIMAL BITES . 19 43 . . . . . 3 4

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER . 2 4 8 6 4 . . 1 2

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . 1 . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . . . . 1 . . . .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . 1 1 . 1 . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS . . 1 2 3 2 1 . . .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS A . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC . 3 . 2 2 . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC . 3 3 11 1 2 2 . 7 1

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 2 3 4 1 49 10 . . 2 10

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

LEPTOSPIROSIS . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . 1 . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . . . . . 1 . . . .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . 1 . . . . . . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . 4 1 . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . 1 . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS . 1 3 4 6 8 . . 1 1

SHIGELLOSIS . . . . 5 . . . . .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

TETANUS . . . 1 . . . . . .

TICK PARALYSIS . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . 1 . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . 1 . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

OCT MAR APR

8
2002 2004 2005

5 captures
18 Nov 02 - 8  Mar 04

Close

Help

http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.colorado.gov/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.state.co.us:8765/help/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/cdphehom.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/ic/aboutus.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/hs/certs.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/environ.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/health-h.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/release/press.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/regulate.asp
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/
http://web.archive.org/web/
http://web.archive.org/web/20031026124232/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_5.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20031026124232/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_5.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20021118085258/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_5.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545*/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_5.htm
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/


Column Total 2 35 65 30 74 28 3 0 14 18

Previous Page   Next Page

http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_4.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040308203545/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm


 Help

 

 | Department Home | About the Department | Certificates | Environment | Health | News Releases | Regulations |

 

Colorado Reported Cases 2001
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis PITKIN PROWERS PUEBLO RIO BLANCO RIO GRANDE ROUTT SAGUACHE SAN JUAN SAN MIGUEL SEDGWICK
AMEBIASIS . . 1 . 1 . . . . .

ANIMAL BITES . . 6 1 . . . 1 . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 7 2 19 . 1 5 . . 1 1

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . 7 . . . . . . .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . 1 . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 1 . 3 . 1 . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . 1 . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 14 3 6 . 2 2 1 . . .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS A 1 . 4 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 1 . 4 . . 1 . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 2 1 5 1 . 1 . . 1 .

HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE 1 . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 12 20 135 2 3 5 1 2 1 .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 16 35 199 . . 1 . . 1 .

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . 1 . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . 1 . . . . . . .

LEPTOSPIROSIS . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA 3 . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . . 21 . 1 1 . . . .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . 2 . . 1 . . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 1 . 2 . 5 . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 1 1 17 2 2 2 . . . .

SHIGELLOSIS . 1 4 . 1 1 . . . .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . 1 . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . 2 . . . . . . .

TETANUS . . . . . . . . . .

TICK PARALYSIS . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . 1 . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . 1 . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

Column Total 60 64 442 6 17 21 2 3 4 1

JAN MAR MAY

9
2003 2004 2005

7 captures
23 Nov 02 - 9  May 04

Close

Help

http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.colorado.gov/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.state.co.us:8765/help/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/cdphehom.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/ic/aboutus.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/hs/certs.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/environ.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/health-h.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/release/press.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/regulate.asp
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/
http://web.archive.org/web/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040110213612/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040509124011/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040110213612/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040509124011/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20030115191908/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309080744*/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/


 Help

 

 | Department Home | About the Department | Certificates | Environment | Health | News Releases | Regulations |

Colorado Reported Cases 2001
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis SUMMIT TELLER UNKNOWN WASHINGTON WELD YUMA Row Total
AMEBIASIS . . 1 . . . 34
ANIMAL BITES . . 2 . 2 . 138
BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . 2
CAMPYLOBACTER 2 . 1 5 58 7 766
COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . 2
CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . 1 . . . . 44
CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . 5
DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . 4
E.COLI O157:H7 . . 1 . 8 . 88
E.COLI STEC + (NON SEROGROUPED) . . . . . . 1
E.COLI STEC + (SEROGROUP NON-0157) . . . . . . 6
ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . 10
GIARDIASIS 14 2 1 1 20 1 632
GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 159
GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . 122
HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . 1 38
HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . 11
HEPATITIS A . . . . 10 . 89
HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . 2 . 2 . 101
HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 1 3 15 . 7 . 646
HEPATITIS B, PERINATAL INFECTION . . . . . . 1
HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . 11
HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 4 7 3089 1 68 4 5697
HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . 1
INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 1 2 4 7 80 60 1743
KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . 12
LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . 1 . 17
LEPTOSPIROSIS . . . . . . 1
LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . 10
MALARIA 1 . . . 2 . 25
MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . 1 1 . 17 . 372
MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . 16
MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . 1 . . 2 . 38
MUMPS . . . . . . 3
OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . 1
PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . 1 . . . 1 389
Q FEVER . . . . 2 . 4
RELAPSING FEVER . . . . 1 . 2
ROCKY MTN SPOTTED FVR . . . . . . 2
SALMONELLOSIS 6 1 1 1 45 . 593
SHIGELLOSIS . . . . 37 . 245
STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . 2
STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 1 . . . 3 . 317

JAN MAR DEC

9
2003 2004 2007

7 captures
24 Nov 02 - 26 Dec 07

Close

Help

http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.colorado.gov/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.state.co.us:8765/help/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/cdphehom.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/ic/aboutus.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/hs/certs.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/environ.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/health-h.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/release/press.asp
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/regulate.asp
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/
http://web.archive.org/web/
http://web.archive.org/web/20040111045603/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20071226000755/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040111045603/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20071226000755/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20030117193518/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20071226000755/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106*/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
javascript:;
http://faq.web.archive.org/


TETANUS . . . . . . 1
TICK PARALYSIS . . . . . . 2
TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . 7
TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . 1 . 2
TULAREMIA . . . . . . 2
TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . 1
VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . 1 . 5
VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . 1
YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . 13

Column Total 30 19 3118 15 367 74 12434

Previous page

Back to Reportable disease statistics home

http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
http://web.archive.org/web/20040309235106/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/index.html

	DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2001p2DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2001p3DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2001p4DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2001p5DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2001p6DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2001p7DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty



	AvRGlhZ25vc2lzWENvdW50eS5odG0A: 
	wmtb: 
	url: http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/Statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_1.htm
	input3: 


	AyRGlhZ25vc2lzWENvdW50eS5odG0A: 
	form1: 
	q: 
	sa: 
	sitesearch: www.cdphe.state.co.us

	wmtb: 
	url: http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_2.htm
	input3: 


	AzRGlhZ25vc2lzWENvdW50eS5odG0A: 
	form1: 
	q: 
	sa: 
	sitesearch: www.cdphe.state.co.us

	wmtb: 
	url: http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_3.htm
	input3: 


	A0RGlhZ25vc2lzWENvdW50eS5odG0A: 
	form1: 
	q: 
	sa: 
	sitesearch: www.cdphe.state.co.us

	wmtb: 
	url: http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_4.htm
	input3: 


	A1RGlhZ25vc2lzWENvdW50eS5odG0A: 
	search: 
	qt: 
	input2: 

	wmtb: 
	url: http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_5.htm
	input3: 


	A2RGlhZ25vc2lzWENvdW50eS5odG0A: 
	search: 
	qt: 
	input2: 

	wmtb: 
	url: http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_6.htm
	input3: 


	A3RGlhZ25vc2lzWENvdW50eS5odG0A: 
	search: 
	qt: 
	input2: 

	wmtb: 
	url: http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_01/DiagnosisXCounty_01_7.htm
	input3: 




